T3 N | T4 N

R 19 W

R 18 W

R 19 W

R 18 W

EVERGREEN

-

LAFAYETTE

A 8623
18626
3
I
]
““ ST.
| e > MEEK
Ay >
\\\\
\\
\\ BROAD
\v- 2 8627
A%
’ \k{ PEARL ST.
N\
% S
\L N
ST. \ N
\\\
AN
’ \
.
\
6034
Z
1,
~b\§ &6’9’\04/
6035 9 N
14
-~ ~ ~
-~ - -————
\ g
\ -7
\ .-
\ -

AN

\
\
| 8624
|
|
|
|
|
&&\‘?
y 8627
8625 \%
8624
& -
1
1
1
1
1
1
23 :
1
N o | !
==\ 1 1
]
!

HIGHWAY

Oégyy
9553
‘7§
st.
8629
BROAD
14 1
% ___;_,'_-__\
.‘\
1
1
7
V4
P2
7
V4
’l
—\i’ -
MAP NO. 100-1

REVISION SCHEDULE
FEDERAL AID NUMBER AND SYSTEM

APPROVAL
DATE F.A. ROUTE NUMBERS

10102013 | FHWA APPROVAL

>

URBAN FUNCTIONAL
CLASSIFICATION LEGEND

EXISTING PROJECTED

INTERSTATE HIGHWAY

OTHER FREEWAYS AND EXPRESSWAYS

OTHER PRINCIPAL ARTERIAL

MINOR ARTERIAL

MAJOR COLLECTOR

MINOR COLLECTOR

URBAN BOUNDARY

<« 1234 p FEDERAL AID NUMBER

FUNCTIONAL CLASSIFICATION SYSTEM

COLUMBIA URBAN AREA
MISSISSIPPI

MARION COUNTY
© 2013

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
PLANNING DIVISION
IN COOPERATION WITH THE
U.S. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION
TRANSVERSE MERCATOR PROJECTION
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